SHEENLY

Commercial Highbay

Lighting Up a New World

Sheenly LED Highbay Light

Specifications

Dimension

« Well suitable for Aesthetically demanding

spaces
« *UGR<19(Commercial version)
e Proversion 160lm/W (without reflector)

Power & Lumen Output

80W
120W

General version 130im/W (without reflector)

o Heat sink with PC reflector, unique
appedrance

« Low operating temperature, makes it
extremely versatile under different
easy/hard operating conditions

o« PCreflector design / Anti-glare

o Easy Installation

« SYears Guarantee

Applications
e« Shopping-mall
« Large plazas

« Large Docking
o Aesthefically demanding spaces
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Color Temperature

Warm White
Natural White
Pure White

Color Rendering Index
Rated Life (L80)

Housing
Beam Spread

Operating Temperature

Input Voltage
Power Factor
Net Weight
Glow Wire

IP

IK

Installation

email:sales@sheenly.com

D410*289 mm

10400 Im/12800Im
15600 Im/19200Im

3000 %=200K

4000 %=250K

5700 %=350K

>80

50,000 Hours
Aluminum+PC

?0°

-25°C to +45°C (Amb.)
90-305V/AC

>0.9

2.50 Kg

650 °C

IP65

KO8

Pendent Mounted
Stem Mounted

http://www.sheenly.com



SHEENLY

Dimension (mm)

Lighting Up a New World
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Ordering Information
Sheenly Class Watt CCrt Model Finishing Options
SL=Sheenly BAY=Bay Light sow WW=3000 +200K CN= WH as standard Non-dimmable as
Lighting 120W NW=4000 +250K Commercial version standard
PW=5700 +350K -D=1-10V

HC=
High efficiency

commercial version

-DL=Dali dimmable

*Standard finishing comes in White, for other finishing color please specify when place the order.

Part Number

SL-BAY-80W-XW-CN

SL-BAY-120W-XW-CN

SL-BAY-80W-XW-HC

SL-BAY-120W-XW-HC

Power

80W

120W

80W

120W

*XW: WW 3000K /NW 4000K /PW5700K

*Default lumen output is based on 4000K, for 3000K lumen will be around 10% lower.

Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.

CCr

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K /5700K

Lumen Output

10400 Im

15600 Im

12800 Im

19200 Im

email:sales@sheenly.com

Beam

90°

90°

90°

90°

Dimension

D410*289 mm

D410*289 mm

D410*289 mm

D410*289 mm

http://www.sheenly.com




SHEENLY Lighting Up a New Waorld

Packing Information

Pcs./Inner Master Carton Pcs./Master Pcs./20’ Pcs./40’
Part Number
box Size[mm] Carton Container Container
SL-BAY-80W-XW-CN 1 L450*W450*H230 1 384 768
SL-BAY-120W-XW-CN 1 L450*W450*H230 1 384 768
SL-BAY-80W-XW-HC 1 L450*W450*H230 1 384 768
SL-BAY-120W-XW-HC 1 L450*W450*H230 1 384 768

Shanghai Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.
No. 1688 Lianhang Road, Minhang District Shanghai 201112, China

*All specifications subject to change without notice.
Tel: (+86)-21-6411 3138 Fax: (+86)-21-6411 3862
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